2008 Ultra 250X Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Pump
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2008 Ultra 250X
PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME

HOLDER (Ref # 13280)
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
13280-3735
49040-3719
51044-3705
92170-3760
92171-3716
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